
 
Directory of Officers and Employees 

 

 

S. No. Name Designation Email ID Contact No.  

1.  Ms. Rashmi Singh Secretary (ACL) secyart@nic.in  011 - 23392143 

2.  Sh. Vivek Agarwal Director (Archives) dir.delhiarchives.archy@g

mail.com  

011 - 23392073 

 

Archival Branch (Ex-Cadre) 

 

S. No. Name Designation Email ID Contact No.  

1.  Sh. Sanjay Kumar Garg Deputy Director 

(Archives) 

s.garg68@gov.in  011 - 26515993 

2.  Ms. Geetika Singh Archivist geetika.singh1312@gov.in   011 - 26535611 

3.  Sh. Ajay Singh Archivist  ajay.singh21@gov.in   011 - 26535611 

4.  Sh. Abhishek Paliwal Assistant Archivist 

Grade-I 

- 011 - 26535611 

5.  Ms. Samreen Assistant Archivist 

Grade-I 

- 011 - 26535611 

6.  Sh. Chandan Kumar Sah Assistant Archivist 

Grade-I 

- 011 - 26535611 

7.  Sh. Navneet Assistant Archivist 

Grade-I 

- 011 - 26535611 

8.  Sh. Sevajit  Record Attendant  - 011 - 26962800 

9.  Sh. Deepak Driver - 011 - 26962800 

10.  Sh. Shyambir MTS - 011 - 26962800 

11.  Sh. Naveen Gandas MTS - 011 - 26962800 

 

Administration Branch (Cadre) 

 

S. No. Name Designation Email ID Contact No.  

1.  Dharmender Kumar 

Tiwari 

Private Secretary - 011-26962800 

2.  Ms. Neelam Taneja Section Officer 

(Diverted) 

- 011 - 26962800 

3.  Sh. Kuljeet Singh Section Officer 

(Diverted) 

- 011 - 26962800 

4.  Sh. Vikas Phore Senior Assistant vikas.phore@gov.in  011 - 26962800 

5.  Sh. Rohit Kumar  Senior Assistant rohit.kumar46@gov.in  011 - 26962800 

6.  Sh. Sunny Bisht Senior Assistant sunny.bisht@delhi.gov.in  011 - 26962800 
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